
# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

1 Olivier LEROY 37 Tours
1 03:11,27 03:11,27
2 06:26,19 03:14,92
3 09:29,64 03:03,45
4 14:24,25 04:54,61
5 16:43,90 02:19,66
6 19:48,00 03:04,11
7 23:15,00 03:27,00
8 26:42,00 03:27,00
9 30:08,00 03:26,00
10 33:34,00 03:26,00
11 37:01,00 03:27,00
12 40:29,00 03:28,00
13 43:59,00 03:30,00
14 47:30,00 03:31,00
15 51:05,00 03:35,00
16 54:35,00 03:30,00
17 58:02,00 03:27,00
18 1:01:34,00 03:32,00
19 1:05:06,00 03:32,00
20 1:08:33,00 03:27,00
21 1:12:05,00 03:32,00
22 1:15:36,00 03:31,00
23 1:19:08,00 03:32,00
24 1:22:41,00 03:33,00
25 1:26:17,00 03:36,00
26 1:29:52,00 03:35,00
27 1:33:26,00 03:34,00
28 1:37:00,00 03:34,00
29 1:40:29,00 03:29,00
30 1:44:03,00 03:34,00
31 1:47:42,00 03:39,00
32 1:51:21,00 03:39,00
33 1:54:48,00 03:27,00
34 1:58:30,00 03:42,00
35 2:02:06,00 03:36,00
36 2:05:39,00 03:33,00
37 2:09:57,00 04:18,00
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

2 Jérémy LENCLUME 36 Tours
1 03:11,55 03:11,55
2 06:29,89 03:18,34
3 10:12,79 03:42,90
4 13:49,19 03:36,41
5 17:24,16 03:34,98
6 21:04,21 03:40,05
7 24:44,83 03:40,63
8 28:24,01 03:39,18
9 32:06,55 03:42,55
10 35:48,20 03:41,65
11 39:25,84 03:37,65
12 43:05,25 03:39,41
13 46:35,28 03:30,03
14 50:22,19 03:46,92
15 53:58,08 03:35,89
16 57:41,14 03:43,06
17 1:01:35,07 03:53,94
18 1:05:20,07 03:45,00
19 1:09:11,02 03:50,95
20 1:13:11,29 04:00,28
21 1:16:59,02 03:47,74
22 1:20:43,54 03:44,52
23 1:24:27,26 03:43,72
24 1:28:13,47 03:46,22
25 1:31:57,19 03:43,72
26 1:35:35,05 03:37,86
27 1:39:16,60 03:41,56
28 1:42:56,04 03:39,44
29 1:46:32,33 03:36,30
30 1:50:14,37 03:42,04
31 1:53:58,41 03:44,04
32 1:57:48,25 03:49,85
33 2:01:46,05 03:57,80
34 2:05:39,80 03:53,76
35 2:09:33,85 03:54,05
36 2:13:09,17 03:35,32
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

3 Simon BRUTYN 35 Tours
1 03:12,22 03:12,22
2 06:29,31 03:17,10
3 10:13,22 03:43,91
4 14:00,78 03:47,56
5 17:37,48 03:36,71
6 21:12,91 03:35,43
7 24:45,44 03:32,54
8 28:24,25 03:38,82
9 32:05,81 03:41,57
10 35:49,85 03:44,05
11 39:25,22 03:35,37
12 43:06,79 03:41,58
13 46:35,50 03:28,71
14 50:08,69 03:33,19
15 53:47,63 03:38,94
16 57:36,21 03:48,59
17 1:01:33,69 03:57,49
18 1:05:17,55 03:43,86
19 1:09:10,69 03:53,14
20 1:13:09,44 03:58,75
21 1:16:57,94 03:48,51
22 1:20:43,89 03:45,96
23 1:24:30,48 03:46,59
24 1:28:13,55 03:43,07
25 1:31:53,92 03:40,38
26 1:35:33,41 03:39,49
27 1:39:14,77 03:41,36
28 1:42:57,27 03:42,51
29 1:46:34,86 03:37,59
30 1:50:17,33 03:42,48
31 1:54:15,67 03:58,34
32 1:59:58,53 05:42,87
33 2:05:49,57 05:51,05
34 2:11:18,54 05:28,97
35 2:16:42,79 05:24,26
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

5 Vincent AUGUSTE 35 Tours
1 03:16,56 03:16,56
2 06:26,19 03:09,64
3 09:56,28 03:30,09
4 13:19,70 03:23,43
5 16:51,23 03:31,53
6 20:28,69 03:37,47
7 24:11,46 03:42,77
8 27:45,42 03:33,97
9 31:22,44 03:37,03
10 35:07,45 03:45,02
11 38:55,14 03:47,69
12 42:46,41 03:51,27
13 46:32,72 03:46,32
14 50:21,60 03:48,89
15 53:59,52 03:37,92
16 57:45,88 03:46,36
17 1:01:33,71 03:47,83
18 1:05:21,20 03:47,50
19 1:09:12,64 03:51,44
20 1:13:11,63 03:58,99
21 1:16:57,77 03:46,15
22 1:20:43,00 03:45,24
23 1:24:30,09 03:47,09
24 1:28:13,76 03:43,68
25 1:32:00,73 03:46,97
26 1:35:34,14 03:33,41
27 1:39:17,39 03:43,25
28 1:42:56,35 03:38,97
29 1:46:33,81 03:37,47
30 1:50:17,94 03:44,13
31 1:55:28,08 05:10,15
32 2:01:01,43 05:33,35
33 2:06:08,04 05:06,62
34 2:11:31,14 05:23,10
35 2:16:41,59 05:10,45
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

6 Emeric Jean Allan HOARAU 30 Tours
1 03:18,55 03:18,55
2 07:02,41 03:43,86
3 11:26,51 04:24,10
4 15:52,90 04:26,40
5 20:26,60 04:33,71
6 24:48,60 04:22,00
7 29:17,16 04:28,57
8 34:01,28 04:44,12
9 38:31,68 04:30,41
10 42:53,27 04:21,59
11 47:23,08 04:29,81
12 51:56,23 04:33,16
13 56:12,27 04:16,05
14 1:00:59,05 04:46,79
15 1:05:41,43 04:42,38
16 1:10:20,20 04:38,78
17 1:14:40,97 04:20,77
18 1:19:07,79 04:26,83
19 1:23:35,91 04:28,12
20 1:28:01,61 04:25,70
21 1:32:10,49 04:08,88
22 1:36:37,30 04:26,81
23 1:41:14,17 04:36,87
24 1:46:04,49 04:50,32
25 1:50:19,07 04:14,59
26 1:54:45,99 04:26,92
27 1:59:21,38 04:35,39
28 2:03:50,27 04:28,89
29 2:08:45,84 04:55,58
30 2:14:02,19 05:16,35
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

7 Emmannuel ROSS 36 Tours
1 03:15,08 03:15,08
2 06:29,95 03:14,87
3 10:11,58 03:41,64
4 13:49,43 03:37,85
5 17:24,62 03:35,20
6 21:03,83 03:39,22
7 24:44,03 03:40,20
8 28:22,70 03:38,68
9 32:06,78 03:44,08
10 35:49,08 03:42,30
11 39:25,79 03:36,72
12 43:04,75 03:38,96
13 46:36,41 03:31,67
14 50:22,27 03:45,87
15 54:03,34 03:41,08
16 57:45,21 03:41,87
17 1:01:34,50 03:49,30
18 1:05:19,93 03:45,43
19 1:09:10,72 03:50,80
20 1:13:10,48 03:59,76
21 1:16:58,68 03:48,20
22 1:20:42,80 03:44,13
23 1:24:29,56 03:46,77
24 1:28:13,76 03:44,20
25 1:32:01,01 03:47,25
26 1:35:34,96 03:33,95
27 1:39:16,19 03:41,23
28 1:42:57,83 03:41,65
29 1:46:34,47 03:36,64
30 1:50:16,17 03:41,71
31 1:53:59,17 03:43,00
32 1:57:49,87 03:50,71
33 2:01:45,24 03:55,38
34 2:05:40,93 03:55,69
35 2:09:31,51 03:50,59
36 2:13:10,83 03:39,32
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

8 Nicolas BOYER 37 Tours
1 03:16,98 03:16,98
2 06:30,66 03:13,69
3 09:56,35 03:25,69
4 13:20,71 03:24,36
5 16:51,92 03:31,21
6 20:31,28 03:39,36
7 24:11,48 03:40,20
8 27:44,78 03:33,31
9 31:22,10 03:37,33
10 35:08,38 03:46,29
11 38:56,01 03:47,63
12 42:46,26 03:50,26
13 46:33,44 03:47,18
14 50:09,59 03:36,16
15 53:46,74 03:37,16
16 57:37,93 03:51,19
17 1:01:33,78 03:55,85
18 1:05:14,05 03:40,28
19 1:09:12,21 03:58,17
20 1:13:09,89 03:57,68
21 1:16:58,99 03:49,11
22 1:20:59,00 04:00,02
23 1:24:26,54 03:27,54
24 1:28:13,86 03:47,32
25 1:31:50,20 03:36,34
26 1:35:22,71 03:32,52
27 1:39:02,32 03:39,62
28 1:42:48,00 03:45,68
29 1:46:25,19 03:37,20
30 1:50:02,63 03:37,44
31 1:53:40,61 03:37,98
32 1:57:19,43 03:38,83
33 2:00:59,61 03:40,19
34 2:04:39,86 03:40,26
35 2:08:27,09 03:47,23
36 2:12:12,19 03:45,10
37 2:15:55,73 03:43,55
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

9 Tom DEDRY 37 Tours
1 03:15,59 03:15,59
2 06:22,83 03:07,24
3 09:47,71 03:24,89
4 13:19,76 03:32,06
5 16:44,62 03:24,86
6 20:20,81 03:36,20
7 23:52,74 03:31,93
8 27:26,22 03:33,49
9 30:57,74 03:31,53
10 34:32,73 03:34,99
11 38:08,79 03:36,07
12 41:42,83 03:34,04
13 45:16,79 03:33,96
14 48:50,78 03:34,00
15 52:16,50 03:25,72
16 55:45,65 03:29,16
17 59:16,19 03:30,55
18 1:02:51,10 03:34,91
19 1:06:35,39 03:44,30
20 1:10:23,74 03:48,36
21 1:14:04,18 03:40,44
22 1:17:43,95 03:39,77
23 1:21:29,23 03:45,29
24 1:25:13,47 03:44,25
25 1:28:58,62 03:45,15
26 1:32:46,56 03:47,94
27 1:36:35,56 03:49,01
28 1:40:28,34 03:52,78
29 1:44:02,84 03:34,50
30 1:47:41,43 03:38,60
31 1:51:18,74 03:37,31
32 1:54:48,05 03:29,32
33 1:58:26,29 03:38,24
34 2:02:05,70 03:39,41
35 2:05:38,67 03:32,98
36 2:09:07,07 03:28,40
37 2:12:57,51 03:50,45
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

11 Romain JEAN 36 Tours
1 03:15,95 03:15,95
2 06:29,50 03:13,55
3 10:12,60 03:43,11
4 14:00,93 03:48,33
5 17:38,58 03:37,66
6 21:11,12 03:32,54
7 24:46,12 03:35,01
8 28:25,08 03:38,96
9 32:05,73 03:40,66
10 35:49,95 03:44,22
11 39:24,93 03:34,99
12 43:06,04 03:41,11
13 46:35,97 03:29,93
14 50:20,42 03:44,46
15 53:58,49 03:38,07
16 57:45,44 03:46,96
17 1:01:33,22 03:47,78
18 1:05:19,87 03:46,66
19 1:09:10,94 03:51,07
20 1:13:11,17 04:00,23
21 1:16:57,93 03:46,77
22 1:20:05,00 03:07,08
23 1:24:28,48 04:23,48
24 1:28:13,60 03:45,12
25 1:31:55,11 03:41,52
26 1:35:33,96 03:38,85
27 1:39:16,34 03:42,39
28 1:42:57,14 03:40,81
29 1:46:33,62 03:36,48
30 1:50:15,42 03:41,80
31 1:54:00,87 03:45,46
32 1:57:49,96 03:49,09
33 2:01:45,78 03:55,83
34 2:05:39,42 03:53,64
35 2:09:32,38 03:52,97
36 2:13:11,08 03:38,70
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

12 Christopher HENRIETTE 36 Tours
1 03:11,45 03:11,45
2 06:29,85 03:18,41
3 10:12,70 03:42,85
4 14:00,38 03:47,68
5 17:39,07 03:38,70
6 21:25,27 03:46,21
7 25:18,63 03:53,36
8 29:13,30 03:54,68
9 33:09,02 03:55,72
10 37:05,54 03:56,53
11 40:57,97 03:52,44
12 44:36,80 03:38,83
13 48:20,63 03:43,83
14 52:02,30 03:41,68
15 55:47,29 03:44,99
16 59:16,78 03:29,49
17 1:02:52,40 03:35,63
18 1:06:37,85 03:45,45
19 1:10:25,35 03:47,50
20 1:14:05,79 03:40,44
21 1:17:45,49 03:39,71
22 1:21:32,76 03:47,28
23 1:25:16,33 03:43,57
24 1:29:00,26 03:43,93
25 1:32:47,28 03:47,02
26 1:36:37,08 03:49,81
27 1:40:29,11 03:52,03
28 1:44:04,23 03:35,12
29 1:47:43,12 03:38,90
30 1:51:20,88 03:37,76
31 1:54:48,27 03:27,39
32 1:58:26,43 03:38,17
33 2:02:05,14 03:38,71
34 2:05:39,45 03:34,32
35 2:09:32,84 03:53,39
36 2:13:10,08 03:37,24
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

13 Rohan GRONDIN 34 Tours
1 03:12,40 03:12,40
2 06:41,33 03:28,94
3 10:45,61 04:04,28
4 14:38,59 03:52,98
5 18:47,65 04:09,07
6 23:14,96 04:27,32
7 26:41,21 03:26,25
8 30:44,01 04:02,80
9 34:33,80 03:49,80
10 38:08,86 03:35,07
11 41:44,46 03:35,60
12 45:17,67 03:33,21
13 48:52,33 03:34,66
14 52:17,36 03:25,03
15 56:05,37 03:48,02
16 1:00:08,71 04:03,34
17 1:04:30,10 04:21,39
18 1:08:32,64 04:02,55
19 1:12:32,00 03:59,37
20 1:16:48,04 04:16,04
21 1:20:44,07 03:56,04
22 1:24:30,62 03:46,55
23 1:28:14,99 03:44,38
24 1:32:01,73 03:46,74
25 1:35:34,92 03:33,20
26 1:39:32,50 03:57,58
27 1:44:04,74 04:32,24
28 1:47:52,06 03:47,33
29 1:52:42,75 04:50,69
30 1:57:12,53 04:29,78
31 2:01:46,84 04:34,32
32 2:05:44,62 03:57,78
33 2:09:34,65 03:50,03
34 2:13:28,19 03:53,55
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

14 Adrien DESPRAIRIES 35 Tours
1 03:16,19 03:16,19
2 06:29,59 03:13,41
3 10:11,71 03:42,12
4 13:59,92 03:48,22
5 17:38,18 03:38,26
6 21:26,71 03:48,54
7 25:19,71 03:53,00
8 29:15,33 03:55,62
9 33:09,76 03:54,44
10 37:04,09 03:54,34
11 40:56,97 03:52,88
12 44:37,32 03:40,35
13 48:19,17 03:41,86
14 52:03,66 03:44,50
15 55:47,37 03:43,72
16 59:16,50 03:29,13
17 1:02:51,58 03:35,08
18 1:06:37,03 03:45,46
19 1:10:25,05 03:48,02
20 1:14:05,48 03:40,43
21 1:17:45,59 03:40,11
22 1:21:30,90 03:45,31
23 1:25:16,50 03:45,61
24 1:29:01,25 03:44,76
25 1:32:47,64 03:46,40
26 1:36:36,86 03:49,22
27 1:40:29,25 03:52,39
28 1:45:11,82 04:42,58
29 1:49:46,22 04:34,40
30 1:54:09,09 04:22,87
31 1:58:36,90 04:27,82
32 2:03:08,62 04:31,73
33 2:07:46,52 04:37,90
34 2:12:28,16 04:41,64
35 2:16:50,98 04:22,83
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

15 Sébastien ELMA 37 Tours
1 03:14,85 03:14,85
2 06:22,79 03:07,94
3 09:48,77 03:25,99
4 13:20,71 03:31,94
5 16:46,66 03:25,96
6 20:20,81 03:34,15
7 23:51,55 03:30,74
8 27:24,50 03:32,96
9 30:58,54 03:34,04
10 34:32,72 03:34,19
11 38:08,02 03:35,31
12 41:44,34 03:36,32
13 45:18,04 03:33,70
14 48:51,62 03:33,58
15 52:16,55 03:24,94
16 55:46,01 03:29,47
17 59:16,25 03:30,24
18 1:02:52,03 03:35,79
19 1:06:35,80 03:43,77
20 1:10:23,65 03:47,86
21 1:14:04,37 03:40,73
22 1:17:43,76 03:39,39
23 1:21:31,64 03:47,89
24 1:25:15,54 03:43,90
25 1:29:00,08 03:44,55
26 1:32:46,84 03:46,76
27 1:36:36,67 03:49,83
28 1:40:28,12 03:51,45
29 1:44:04,20 03:36,09
30 1:47:40,40 03:36,20
31 1:51:17,59 03:37,19
32 1:54:46,81 03:29,22
33 1:58:25,99 03:39,18
34 2:02:05,60 03:39,62
35 2:05:38,29 03:32,69
36 2:09:07,49 03:29,20
37 2:12:58,24 03:50,76

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 

13



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

19 Florent RIVIERE 34 Tours
1 03:17,12 03:17,12
2 06:29,76 03:12,64
3 10:11,86 03:42,10
4 14:00,47 03:48,61
5 17:39,86 03:39,40
6 21:26,80 03:46,94
7 25:18,38 03:51,59
8 29:15,05 03:56,68
9 33:09,59 03:54,54
10 37:04,10 03:54,51
11 40:57,78 03:53,69
12 44:38,83 03:41,05
13 48:20,43 03:41,61
14 52:03,82 03:43,39
15 55:49,06 03:45,24
16 59:17,95 03:28,90
17 1:02:54,23 03:36,28
18 1:06:37,86 03:43,64
19 1:10:26,11 03:48,26
20 1:14:06,45 03:40,34
21 1:17:46,95 03:40,51
22 1:21:52,80 04:05,85
23 1:26:10,31 04:17,52
24 1:30:34,78 04:24,47
25 1:35:07,53 04:32,76
26 1:39:30,31 04:22,79
27 1:43:43,16 04:12,85
28 1:48:15,24 04:32,09
29 1:53:05,99 04:50,75
30 1:57:09,55 04:03,57
31 2:01:19,77 04:10,23
32 2:05:54,42 04:34,65
33 2:11:24,75 05:30,34
34 2:16:54,50 05:29,76
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

20 Ludovic Alix Eric BOYER 35 Tours
1 03:17,35 03:17,35
2 06:31,77 03:14,43
3 10:13,22 03:41,45
4 14:01,60 03:48,39
5 17:38,65 03:37,06
6 21:25,23 03:46,59
7 25:19,01 03:53,78
8 29:13,41 03:54,41
9 33:03,44 03:50,03
10 37:06,05 04:02,62
11 40:57,30 03:51,25
12 44:37,91 03:40,62
13 48:19,18 03:41,28
14 52:04,05 03:44,87
15 55:47,79 03:43,74
16 59:18,04 03:30,26
17 1:02:54,35 03:36,31
18 1:06:38,07 03:43,73
19 1:10:26,33 03:48,26
20 1:14:05,93 03:39,60
21 1:17:45,63 03:39,71
22 1:21:33,68 03:48,06
23 1:25:17,24 03:43,56
24 1:29:01,93 03:44,70
25 1:32:49,01 03:47,08
26 1:36:37,63 03:48,63
27 1:40:28,39 03:50,76
28 1:44:28,45 04:00,07
29 1:48:48,14 04:19,69
30 1:53:25,32 04:37,19
31 1:57:34,35 04:09,03
32 2:01:45,74 04:11,40
33 2:05:41,32 03:55,58
34 2:09:34,25 03:52,94
35 2:13:18,83 03:44,58
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

21 Gautier GERMAIN 37 Tours
1 03:10,46 03:10,46
2 06:21,49 03:11,04
3 09:48,05 03:26,56
4 13:19,79 03:31,74
5 16:45,98 03:26,19
6 20:19,54 03:33,57
7 23:53,72 03:34,18
8 27:26,09 03:32,38
9 30:57,25 03:31,16
10 34:33,17 03:35,93
11 38:08,19 03:35,02
12 41:43,48 03:35,30
13 45:16,97 03:33,50
14 48:50,83 03:33,86
15 52:15,82 03:24,99
16 55:46,07 03:30,25
17 59:16,02 03:29,96
18 1:02:51,72 03:35,70
19 1:06:36,18 03:44,46
20 1:10:23,87 03:47,69
21 1:14:03,83 03:39,97
22 1:17:44,20 03:40,37
23 1:21:30,94 03:46,75
24 1:25:15,51 03:44,57
25 1:28:59,36 03:43,86
26 1:32:46,60 03:47,24
27 1:36:35,13 03:48,54
28 1:40:27,93 03:52,80
29 1:44:02,32 03:34,40
30 1:47:40,55 03:38,23
31 1:51:19,63 03:39,09
32 1:54:55,99 03:36,37
33 1:58:45,22 03:49,23
34 2:02:38,23 03:53,02
35 2:06:41,64 04:03,42
36 2:10:59,48 04:17,84
37 2:15:36,59 04:37,11
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

23 Thibaut BRABANT 35 Tours
1 03:15,94 03:15,94
2 06:29,87 03:13,93
3 10:12,59 03:42,73
4 14:00,60 03:48,01
5 17:39,94 03:39,34
6 21:19,45 03:39,51
7 25:19,41 03:59,97
8 29:14,42 03:55,01
9 33:10,24 03:55,82
10 37:04,69 03:54,46
11 40:58,84 03:54,16
12 44:37,20 03:38,36
13 48:19,29 03:42,09
14 52:03,15 03:43,86
15 56:57,96 04:54,82
16 1:01:33,58 04:35,62
17 1:05:20,23 03:46,65
18 1:09:12,38 03:52,16
19 1:13:11,42 03:59,04
20 1:16:58,68 03:47,26
21 1:20:42,53 03:43,85
22 1:24:28,89 03:46,36
23 1:28:13,24 03:44,36
24 1:32:00,93 03:47,70
25 1:35:32,13 03:31,20
26 1:39:14,57 03:42,44
27 1:42:56,55 03:41,99
28 1:46:33,31 03:36,76
29 1:50:16,20 03:42,89
30 1:54:00,38 03:44,19
31 1:57:50,97 03:50,59
32 2:01:45,71 03:54,75
33 2:05:38,95 03:53,25
34 2:09:33,89 03:54,94
35 2:13:10,83 03:36,95
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

25 Matthieu LEPINAY POSTEC 33 Tours
1 03:17,81 03:17,81
2 07:02,84 03:45,04
3 11:06,29 04:03,45
4 15:30,56 04:24,28
5 19:47,61 04:17,05
6 23:58,64 04:11,03
7 28:00,30 04:01,67
8 32:07,12 04:06,83
9 35:50,98 03:43,86
10 40:04,36 04:13,39
11 44:20,65 04:16,29
12 48:21,54 04:00,89
13 52:05,02 03:43,48
14 55:48,18 03:43,17
15 59:27,87 03:39,69
16 1:03:45,74 04:17,88
17 1:08:01,77 04:16,04
18 1:12:17,62 04:15,86
19 1:16:16,30 03:58,68
20 1:20:08,19 03:51,89
21 1:24:17,76 04:09,58
22 1:28:15,73 03:57,97
23 1:32:02,00 03:46,27
24 1:36:28,52 04:26,52
25 1:40:29,37 04:00,86
26 1:44:28,71 03:59,34
27 1:48:40,63 04:11,92
28 1:53:00,55 04:19,93
29 1:57:06,15 04:05,60
30 2:01:16,11 04:09,97
31 2:05:30,82 04:14,72
32 2:09:33,55 04:02,74
33 2:13:17,63 03:44,08
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

26 Florian GOSSELIN 36 Tours
1 03:12,58 03:12,58
2 06:23,04 03:10,47
3 09:47,65 03:24,62
4 13:18,86 03:31,21
5 16:51,27 03:32,41
6 20:29,37 03:38,10
7 24:13,03 03:43,67
8 27:39,58 03:26,56
9 31:23,00 03:43,42
10 35:06,76 03:43,76
11 38:55,66 03:48,90
12 42:45,67 03:50,01
13 46:31,77 03:46,11
14 50:07,93 03:36,17
15 53:48,42 03:40,49
16 57:37,15 03:48,74
17 1:01:33,28 03:56,13
18 1:05:19,62 03:46,35
19 1:09:10,88 03:51,27
20 1:13:11,79 04:00,91
21 1:16:57,25 03:45,47
22 1:20:41,80 03:44,56
23 1:24:29,53 03:47,74
24 1:28:13,06 03:43,53
25 1:31:50,97 03:37,91
26 1:35:34,47 03:43,51
27 1:39:16,46 03:41,99
28 1:42:57,48 03:41,02
29 1:46:32,09 03:34,62
30 1:50:15,26 03:43,17
31 1:54:00,31 03:45,05
32 1:57:49,88 03:49,58
33 2:01:44,80 03:54,93
34 2:05:39,73 03:54,94
35 2:09:32,75 03:53,03
36 2:13:12,21 03:39,46
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

27 Kévin COURTOIS 34 Tours
1 03:18,01 03:18,01
2 06:31,40 03:13,39
3 10:03,02 03:31,63
4 13:37,64 03:34,62
5 17:19,30 03:41,67
6 21:03,62 03:44,32
7 24:43,38 03:39,77
8 31:23,92 06:40,54
9 41:08,66 09:44,75
10 44:38,24 03:29,58
11 48:19,29 03:41,05
12 52:02,78 03:43,50
13 55:46,64 03:43,86
14 59:17,06 03:30,42
15 1:02:52,72 03:35,67
16 1:06:36,76 03:44,04
17 1:10:25,36 03:48,60
18 1:14:06,34 03:40,98
19 1:17:45,24 03:38,91
20 1:21:31,58 03:46,34
21 1:25:16,03 03:44,46
22 1:29:00,70 03:44,67
23 1:32:47,24 03:46,54
24 1:36:36,66 03:49,43
25 1:40:29,04 03:52,39
26 1:44:04,06 03:35,02
27 1:47:42,50 03:38,44
28 1:51:21,39 03:38,90
29 1:55:06,24 03:44,85
30 1:59:01,36 03:55,12
31 2:03:08,07 04:06,72
32 2:07:12,59 04:04,52
33 2:11:35,93 04:23,35
34 2:15:55,98 04:20,05
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

28 Quentin SOUBADOU 37 Tours
1 03:09,52 03:09,52
2 06:22,04 03:12,52
3 09:48,47 03:26,43
4 13:17,21 03:28,74
5 16:44,90 03:27,70
6 20:19,75 03:34,85
7 23:51,42 03:31,68
8 27:26,13 03:34,72
9 30:58,01 03:31,89
10 34:33,25 03:35,24
11 38:07,95 03:34,71
12 41:43,68 03:35,73
13 45:15,86 03:32,18
14 48:49,90 03:34,04
15 52:14,67 03:24,77
16 55:46,58 03:31,92
17 59:16,12 03:29,54
18 1:02:52,31 03:36,19
19 1:06:36,56 03:44,26
20 1:10:24,17 03:47,61
21 1:14:04,55 03:40,38
22 1:17:44,67 03:40,13
23 1:21:31,18 03:46,51
24 1:25:14,92 03:43,75
25 1:33:26,11 08:11,20
26 1:36:58,06 03:31,95
27 1:40:27,62 03:29,56
28 1:44:03,57 03:35,96
29 1:47:41,34 03:37,77
30 1:51:19,30 03:37,96
31 1:54:47,29 03:28,00
32 1:58:25,99 03:38,70
33 2:02:05,36 03:39,37
34 2:05:37,72 03:32,36
35 2:09:00,07 03:22,36
36 2:12:35,03 03:34,97
37 2:16:16,29 03:41,26
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

29 Elian GIONDINI 37 Tours
1 03:15,12 03:15,12
2 06:29,06 03:13,94
3 09:55,29 03:26,24
4 13:21,94 03:26,65
5 16:51,57 03:29,63
6 20:30,95 03:39,38
7 24:12,15 03:41,20
8 27:46,20 03:34,05
9 31:21,83 03:35,64
10 35:08,37 03:46,54
11 38:55,77 03:47,41
12 42:44,71 03:48,94
13 46:32,11 03:47,41
14 50:23,26 03:51,15
15 53:58,18 03:34,93
16 57:37,82 03:39,65
17 1:01:31,73 03:53,91
18 1:05:19,44 03:47,72
19 1:09:10,67 03:51,23
20 1:13:10,57 03:59,91
21 1:16:57,13 03:46,56
22 1:20:41,53 03:44,41
23 1:24:30,06 03:48,54
24 1:28:13,97 03:43,91
25 1:32:00,37 03:46,41
26 1:35:33,43 03:33,06
27 1:39:14,58 03:41,15
28 1:42:57,56 03:42,99
29 1:46:25,15 03:27,60
30 1:50:02,29 03:37,14
31 1:53:40,30 03:38,01
32 1:57:21,22 03:40,92
33 2:01:00,16 03:38,95
34 2:04:40,21 03:40,06
35 2:08:26,13 03:45,92
36 2:12:13,07 03:46,95
37 2:15:55,12 03:42,05
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

30 Lucas GRONDIN 33 Tours
1 03:17,63 03:17,63
2 06:53,84 03:36,21
3 10:45,04 03:51,20
4 14:37,21 03:52,17
5 18:32,90 03:55,70
6 22:24,48 03:51,59
7 26:20,32 03:55,84
8 30:06,84 03:46,53
9 34:08,49 04:01,65
10 38:23,61 04:15,13
11 42:30,08 04:06,47
12 46:24,58 03:54,50
13 50:37,40 04:12,82
14 54:35,20 03:57,81
15 58:32,72 03:57,53
16 1:02:54,56 04:21,84
17 1:07:20,96 04:26,40
18 1:11:59,54 04:38,58
19 1:16:17,15 04:17,62
20 1:20:36,27 04:19,12
21 1:25:00,99 04:24,73
22 1:30:02,11 05:01,12
23 1:34:40,94 04:38,83
24 1:39:18,08 04:37,15
25 1:43:45,23 04:27,16
26 1:47:42,31 03:57,09
27 1:51:24,70 03:42,39
28 1:55:31,86 04:07,17
29 1:59:31,15 03:59,29
30 2:03:41,61 04:10,46
31 2:07:56,65 04:15,05
32 2:12:07,40 04:10,75
33 2:15:51,49 03:44,09
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

31 Robin RAMPAER 34 Tours
1 03:15,59 03:15,59
2 06:29,29 03:13,70
3 09:56,17 03:26,88
4 13:26,18 03:30,01
5 17:19,87 03:53,69
6 21:04,51 03:44,65
7 24:43,70 03:39,19
8 28:23,78 03:40,09
9 32:05,00 03:41,23
10 35:49,46 03:44,47
11 39:22,90 03:33,44
12 43:05,77 03:42,88
13 46:35,24 03:29,47
14 50:08,57 03:33,34
15 53:47,09 03:38,52
16 57:36,68 03:49,60
17 1:01:32,50 03:55,82
18 1:05:17,70 03:45,21
19 1:09:10,10 03:52,41
20 1:13:09,29 03:59,19
21 1:16:56,44 03:47,15
22 1:20:41,62 03:45,18
23 1:24:29,00 03:47,39
24 1:28:12,50 03:43,51
25 1:31:50,99 03:38,49
26 1:35:24,63 03:33,64
27 1:39:03,11 03:38,48
28 1:42:48,22 03:45,12
29 1:47:32,28 04:44,06
30 1:54:02,63 06:30,35
31 1:59:58,51 05:55,88
32 2:05:48,62 05:50,12
33 2:11:19,01 05:30,40
34 2:16:12,32 04:53,32
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

32 Jean Abel FERRERE 37 Tours
1 03:10,21 03:10,21
2 06:21,82 03:11,61
3 09:48,51 03:26,70
4 13:15,68 03:27,17
5 16:44,93 03:29,26
6 20:19,76 03:34,84
7 23:51,31 03:31,55
8 27:26,04 03:34,73
9 30:58,10 03:32,07
10 34:32,91 03:34,81
11 38:08,12 03:35,22
12 41:43,61 03:35,50
13 45:16,56 03:32,96
14 48:51,23 03:34,67
15 52:15,33 03:24,10
16 55:44,94 03:29,62
17 59:16,59 03:31,66
18 1:02:51,69 03:35,10
19 1:06:35,79 03:44,11
20 1:10:23,78 03:48,00
21 1:14:04,14 03:40,36
22 1:17:44,33 03:40,20
23 1:21:31,20 03:46,88
24 1:25:14,18 03:42,99
25 1:29:00,95 03:46,77
26 1:32:47,49 03:46,54
27 1:36:36,71 03:49,23
28 1:40:27,30 03:50,59
29 1:44:02,26 03:34,96
30 1:47:40,97 03:38,71
31 1:51:17,90 03:36,93
32 1:54:47,47 03:29,57
33 1:58:26,17 03:38,71
34 2:02:04,86 03:38,69
35 2:05:38,36 03:33,51
36 2:09:06,16 03:27,80
37 2:13:02,70 03:56,54
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

33 Giovanny APOSTIN 32 Tours
1 03:17,16 03:17,16
2 06:51,20 03:34,04
3 10:45,09 03:53,90
4 14:36,90 03:51,81
5 18:33,92 03:57,03
6 22:28,17 03:54,26
7 26:36,30 04:08,13
8 30:40,52 04:04,22
9 34:33,84 03:53,33
10 38:27,69 03:53,85
11 42:30,20 04:02,52
12 46:32,83 04:02,64
13 50:23,70 03:50,87
14 54:42,41 04:18,71
15 59:10,51 04:28,10
16 1:03:10,71 04:00,21
17 1:07:38,25 04:27,54
18 1:12:02,36 04:24,11
19 1:16:12,66 04:10,30
20 1:20:19,60 04:06,95
21 1:24:28,16 04:08,56
22 1:28:32,25 04:04,10
23 1:33:01,48 04:29,24
24 1:37:17,46 04:15,98
25 1:41:53,76 04:36,31
26 1:46:34,54 04:40,78
27 1:51:08,62 04:34,08
28 1:55:26,11 04:17,50
29 2:00:08,88 04:42,78
30 2:05:17,68 05:08,80
31 2:09:40,74 04:23,07
32 2:14:27,31 04:46,57
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

34 Pierre MAILLOT ROBERT 36 Tours
1 03:17,29 03:17,29
2 06:28,92 03:11,63
3 09:55,24 03:26,33
4 13:20,96 03:25,72
5 16:51,76 03:30,81
6 20:30,03 03:38,27
7 24:11,67 03:41,65
8 27:40,64 03:28,97
9 31:21,02 03:40,38
10 35:07,33 03:46,32
11 38:57,23 03:49,90
12 42:44,87 03:47,64
13 46:31,92 03:47,05
14 50:22,24 03:50,32
15 53:59,96 03:37,73
16 57:44,54 03:44,58
17 1:01:32,95 03:48,41
18 1:05:19,07 03:46,13
19 1:09:13,02 03:53,96
20 1:13:08,41 03:55,39
21 1:16:57,10 03:48,70
22 1:20:43,64 03:46,54
23 1:24:30,33 03:46,70
24 1:28:14,70 03:44,37
25 1:32:00,92 03:46,23
26 1:35:32,51 03:31,59
27 1:39:16,44 03:43,93
28 1:42:56,81 03:40,37
29 1:46:33,27 03:36,47
30 1:50:14,40 03:41,13
31 1:53:59,25 03:44,86
32 1:57:47,43 03:48,18
33 2:01:44,75 03:57,32
34 2:05:40,38 03:55,63
35 2:09:31,82 03:51,45
36 2:13:24,04 03:52,22
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

35 Arthur LAMOLY 31 Tours
1 03:17,01 03:17,01
2 07:02,37 03:45,36
3 11:06,53 04:04,16
4 16:51,74 05:45,22
5 20:30,84 03:39,10
6 24:12,78 03:41,94
7 27:45,59 03:32,82
8 32:07,82 04:22,23
9 36:04,20 03:56,39
10 41:00,30 04:56,10
11 45:00,35 04:00,06
12 48:51,86 03:51,51
13 53:37,96 04:46,10
14 57:38,31 04:00,36
15 1:01:34,88 03:56,57
16 1:05:39,05 04:04,18
17 1:10:32,84 04:53,79
18 1:15:17,49 04:44,65
19 1:20:24,95 05:07,46
20 1:25:22,89 04:57,95
21 1:30:01,28 04:38,40
22 1:34:42,43 04:41,15
23 1:39:21,64 04:39,21
24 1:44:15,52 04:53,89
25 1:49:17,66 05:02,14
26 1:54:00,56 04:42,91
27 1:57:50,75 03:50,19
28 2:01:48,17 03:57,42
29 2:05:40,96 03:52,80
30 2:09:34,38 03:53,42
31 2:13:34,34 03:59,96
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

36 Adrien Wilson DIJOUX 33 Tours
1 03:13,50 03:13,50
2 06:30,28 03:16,78
3 10:11,91 03:41,64
4 13:53,71 03:41,80
5 17:24,68 03:30,98
6 21:04,54 03:39,86
7 24:45,08 03:40,54
8 28:23,63 03:38,56
9 32:07,13 03:43,50
10 35:50,39 03:43,27
11 39:24,70 03:34,31
12 43:06,49 03:41,80
13 47:02,96 03:56,47
14 51:04,06 04:01,11
15 55:02,52 03:58,46
16 59:17,27 04:14,75
17 1:02:53,19 03:35,93
18 1:06:48,63 03:55,45
19 1:11:23,16 04:34,53
20 1:16:04,61 04:41,46
21 1:20:10,92 04:06,31
22 1:24:28,57 04:17,65
23 1:28:15,18 03:46,61
24 1:32:01,08 03:45,91
25 1:35:35,08 03:34,00
26 1:40:06,16 04:31,08
27 1:44:55,43 04:49,28
28 1:49:47,05 04:51,62
29 1:54:10,93 04:23,89
30 1:59:11,16 05:00,23
31 2:03:54,93 04:43,78
32 2:10:00,35 06:05,42
33 2:15:36,91 05:36,57
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

37 Maxime JUIGNIER 36 Tours
1 03:16,25 03:16,25
2 06:22,19 03:05,94
3 09:48,55 03:26,37
4 13:19,99 03:31,45
5 16:51,05 03:31,06
6 20:31,57 03:40,53
7 24:12,73 03:41,17
8 27:45,59 03:32,86
9 31:23,14 03:37,56
10 35:07,02 03:43,89
11 38:57,14 03:50,12
12 42:45,46 03:48,33
13 46:31,86 03:46,40
14 50:22,00 03:50,14
15 53:58,26 03:36,27
16 57:36,68 03:38,42
17 1:01:33,19 03:56,52
18 1:05:21,12 03:47,93
19 1:09:12,13 03:51,02
20 1:13:11,47 03:59,35
21 1:16:58,62 03:47,15
22 1:20:43,23 03:44,62
23 1:24:29,52 03:46,29
24 1:28:14,96 03:45,44
25 1:31:57,65 03:42,69
26 1:35:33,73 03:36,09
27 1:39:17,32 03:43,59
28 1:42:57,10 03:39,79
29 1:46:33,07 03:35,98
30 1:50:15,45 03:42,38
31 1:54:00,75 03:45,30
32 1:57:49,97 03:49,22
33 2:01:46,21 03:56,25
34 2:05:40,51 03:54,31
35 2:09:33,60 03:53,09
36 2:13:02,03 03:28,43
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

38 Raphaël MOUNIAMA 36 Tours
1 03:13,45 03:13,45
2 06:31,01 03:17,57
3 10:11,85 03:40,85
4 13:58,56 03:46,71
5 17:40,32 03:41,76
6 21:12,32 03:32,01
7 25:20,97 04:08,65
8 29:15,74 03:54,78
9 33:10,00 03:54,26
10 37:05,63 03:55,63
11 40:58,72 03:53,09
12 44:37,63 03:38,92
13 48:19,21 03:41,58
14 52:03,79 03:44,59
15 55:46,87 03:43,08
16 59:17,46 03:30,60
17 1:02:52,78 03:35,33
18 1:06:37,20 03:44,42
19 1:10:26,30 03:49,11
20 1:14:06,52 03:40,23
21 1:17:46,03 03:39,51
22 1:21:31,83 03:45,80
23 1:25:16,99 03:45,17
24 1:29:01,75 03:44,76
25 1:32:48,26 03:46,51
26 1:36:37,65 03:49,39
27 1:40:29,20 03:51,56
28 1:44:04,67 03:35,48
29 1:47:42,65 03:37,98
30 1:51:20,25 03:37,60
31 1:54:55,42 03:35,17
32 1:58:46,72 03:51,31
33 2:02:40,07 03:53,36
34 2:06:40,79 04:00,73
35 2:10:57,75 04:16,97
36 2:15:36,70 04:38,95
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

39 Claude Alex MANY 17 Tours
1 03:36,17 03:36,17
2 07:22,16 03:45,99
3 11:14,70 03:52,54
4 15:06,12 03:51,42
5 19:02,10 03:55,99
6 23:01,89 03:59,80
7 27:01,53 03:59,64
8 31:01,62 04:00,10
9 35:07,78 04:06,16
10 39:10,88 04:03,11
11 43:22,07 04:11,20
12 47:34,98 04:12,92
13 51:50,26 04:15,28
14 56:00,97 04:10,71
15 1:00:15,65 04:14,69
16 1:04:21,56 04:05,92
17 1:08:14,07 03:52,51

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 

32



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

40 Valentin WIEHN 17 Tours
1 03:35,37 03:35,37
2 07:25,18 03:49,82
3 11:11,99 03:46,81
4 15:05,33 03:53,35
5 19:00,87 03:55,54
6 23:04,00 04:03,14
7 27:02,00 03:58,00
8 31:06,00 04:04,00
9 35:07,00 04:01,00
10 39:11,69 04:04,69
11 43:26,00 04:14,32
12 46:55,00 03:29,00
13 51:51,47 04:56,47
14 56:02,19 04:10,72
15 1:00:17,10 04:14,92
16 1:04:21,64 04:04,54
17 1:08:14,00 03:52,37

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

41 Alex HUET 17 Tours
1 03:35,37 03:35,37
2 07:25,18 03:49,82
3 11:11,99 03:46,81
4 15:05,33 03:53,35
5 19:00,87 03:55,54
6 23:02,89 04:02,02
7 27:00,80 03:57,91
8 31:00,27 03:59,47
9 34:45,11 03:44,85
10 38:47,07 04:01,96
11 42:40,34 03:53,27
12 45:55,00 03:14,67
13 50:43,10 04:48,10
14 54:41,88 03:58,79
15 58:45,52 04:03,64
16 1:02:51,80 04:06,29
17 1:06:40,37 03:48,57

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

42 Nathan LABE 15 Tours
1 03:34,97 03:34,97
2 07:29,02 03:54,05
3 11:35,97 04:06,96
4 15:44,85 04:08,88
5 20:03,11 04:18,27
6 24:36,64 04:33,54
7 28:52,82 04:16,18
8 33:16,42 04:23,61
9 38:06,46 04:50,04
10 42:35,51 04:29,06
11 47:16,66 04:41,16
12 52:28,74 05:12,08
13 57:42,94 05:14,20
14 1:02:37,64 04:54,71
15 1:06:54,67 04:17,04

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

43 Vincent PAYET 17 Tours
1 03:35,74 03:35,74
2 07:23,31 03:47,57
3 11:14,29 03:50,98
4 15:05,44 03:51,16
5 19:02,15 03:56,72
6 23:00,39 03:58,24
7 26:59,79 03:59,40
8 30:59,90 04:00,12
9 34:43,46 03:43,56
10 38:46,28 04:02,83
11 42:28,27 03:42,00
12 46:24,83 03:56,56
13 50:20,22 03:55,40
14 54:19,27 03:59,05
15 58:12,93 03:53,67
16 1:02:09,36 03:56,44
17 1:05:53,20 03:43,84

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

44 Rémi SARREBOUBEE 17 Tours
1 03:34,88 03:34,88
2 07:24,34 03:49,47
3 11:13,73 03:49,39
4 15:06,78 03:53,05
5 19:00,84 03:54,06
6 23:01,57 04:00,73
7 27:02,17 04:00,61
8 31:01,37 03:59,21
9 34:45,34 03:43,97
10 38:47,50 04:02,16
11 42:40,16 03:52,67
12 46:39,60 03:59,45
13 50:42,85 04:03,25
14 54:41,67 03:58,83
15 58:44,09 04:02,42
16 1:02:50,92 04:06,83
17 1:06:50,47 03:59,56

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

45 Kriss DEROSE 17 Tours
1 03:35,72 03:35,72
2 07:25,50 03:49,79
3 11:14,57 03:49,07
4 15:06,74 03:52,17
5 19:01,67 03:54,94
6 23:03,53 04:01,86
7 27:02,58 03:59,06
8 31:05,12 04:02,54
9 35:07,30 04:02,19
10 39:13,51 04:06,21
11 43:30,78 04:17,28
12 47:33,81 04:03,04
13 51:40,66 04:06,86
14 55:55,48 04:14,82
15 1:00:10,66 04:15,18
16 1:04:17,24 04:06,59
17 1:08:19,83 04:02,59

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

46 Thibault DERFLA 15 Tours
1 03:34,41 03:34,41
2 07:37,73 04:03,32
3 12:14,93 04:37,20
4 16:50,57 04:35,64
5 21:44,98 04:54,42
6 26:54,47 05:09,49
7 31:19,61 04:25,14
8 36:37,74 05:18,14
9 41:03,04 04:25,30
10 45:27,86 04:24,83
11 49:43,31 04:15,45
12 54:19,77 04:36,46
13 59:35,34 05:15,58
14 1:04:29,13 04:53,79
15 1:09:26,15 04:57,02

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

47 Wilson AFA 17 Tours
1 03:34,61 03:34,61
2 07:24,04 03:49,44
3 11:13,51 03:49,48
4 15:06,35 03:52,84
5 19:01,53 03:55,19
6 23:01,42 03:59,89
7 27:00,08 03:58,67
8 31:00,49 04:00,41
9 34:42,94 03:42,46
10 38:46,49 04:03,55
11 42:54,32 04:07,84
12 47:12,56 04:18,24
13 51:22,54 04:09,98
14 55:39,24 04:16,70
15 59:47,58 04:08,35
16 1:04:06,10 04:18,52
17 1:08:14,84 04:08,75

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

49 Ruddy BORNEO 16 Tours
1 03:48,06 03:48,06
2 08:01,28 04:13,23
3 12:07,95 04:06,67
4 16:26,84 04:18,90
5 20:49,25 04:22,41
6 25:11,36 04:22,11
7 29:30,67 04:19,31
8 33:51,48 04:20,82
9 38:11,82 04:20,34
10 42:30,65 04:18,83
11 46:40,33 04:09,68
12 50:43,24 04:02,92
13 54:59,65 04:16,41
14 59:29,09 04:29,44
15 1:03:54,98 04:25,90
16 1:08:20,71 04:25,73

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

50 ABDILLAH BAKARI 16 Tours
1 03:35,55 03:35,55
2 07:25,51 03:49,97
3 11:14,35 03:48,84
4 15:06,67 03:52,32
5 19:00,92 03:54,26
6 23:02,36 04:01,44
7 27:02,47 04:00,12
8 31:05,61 04:03,14
9 35:17,12 04:11,51
10 39:48,57 04:31,46
11 44:20,94 04:32,37
12 48:50,93 04:29,99
13 53:21,11 04:30,19
14 57:53,28 04:32,18
15 1:02:37,67 04:44,40
16 1:07:02,52 04:24,85

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

51 Stephane LEBIHAN 17 Tours
1 03:33,04 03:33,04
2 07:17,14 03:44,11
3 11:09,76 03:52,62
4 15:04,77 03:55,02
5 19:01,03 03:56,26
6 23:01,19 04:00,16
7 27:00,35 03:59,17
8 30:59,97 03:59,62
9 34:44,10 03:44,13
10 38:45,12 04:01,03
11 42:40,12 03:55,00
12 46:39,69 03:59,58
13 50:42,80 04:03,11
14 54:42,29 03:59,49
15 58:44,62 04:02,34
16 1:02:53,39 04:08,77
17 1:06:31,91 03:38,52

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

52 Jeremy BOYER 15 Tours
1 03:38,29 03:38,29
2 07:50,21 04:11,92
3 12:21,38 04:31,17
4 17:07,04 04:45,66
5 21:55,89 04:48,86
6 26:52,80 04:56,91
7 31:33,68 04:40,89
8 36:37,22 05:03,55
9 41:03,38 04:26,16
10 45:28,22 04:24,85
11 50:12,11 04:43,89
12 55:07,68 04:55,58
13 59:49,20 04:41,53
14 1:04:35,65 04:46,46
15 1:09:07,05 04:31,41

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

53 Fabien POTHIN 16 Tours
1 03:34,66 03:34,66
2 07:25,02 03:50,37
3 11:43,26 04:18,24
4 16:00,53 04:17,27
5 20:19,51 04:18,98
6 24:35,57 04:16,07
7 28:53,07 04:17,51
8 32:55,23 04:02,16
9 37:07,41 04:12,19
10 41:09,39 04:01,99
11 45:17,09 04:07,70
12 49:42,07 04:24,98
13 54:10,16 04:28,10
14 58:25,17 04:15,01
15 1:02:51,37 04:26,21
16 1:07:07,95 04:16,59

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

55 Ulric CANAGASSABE 16 Tours
1 03:36,68 03:36,68
2 07:30,05 03:53,38
3 11:44,64 04:14,59
4 15:55,43 04:10,79
5 20:19,89 04:24,47
6 24:35,84 04:15,95
7 28:52,55 04:16,71
8 32:55,81 04:03,27
9 37:28,01 04:32,20
10 41:51,02 04:23,01
11 46:19,38 04:28,37
12 50:40,93 04:21,55
13 55:07,15 04:26,23
14 59:29,52 04:22,37
15 1:03:55,18 04:25,67
16 1:08:22,44 04:27,26

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

56 Ryan BOYER 16 Tours
1 04:47,72 04:47,72
2 08:31,51 03:43,80
3 12:34,21 04:02,70
4 16:43,67 04:09,46
5 21:06,21 04:22,54
6 25:15,25 04:09,05
7 29:31,84 04:16,60
8 33:51,44 04:19,60
9 38:12,12 04:20,68
10 42:30,91 04:18,79
11 46:40,57 04:09,67
12 50:43,89 04:03,32
13 54:49,61 04:05,73
14 59:17,34 04:27,73
15 1:03:34,78 04:17,44
16 1:07:47,00 04:12,22

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

57 Dimitri ALIN 16 Tours
1 03:31,58 03:31,58
2 07:25,30 03:53,73
3 11:13,65 03:48,35
4 15:04,40 03:50,76
5 19:00,19 03:55,80
6 23:00,62 04:00,43
7 26:59,91 03:59,29
8 31:03,02 04:03,12
9 37:03,04 06:00,03
10 41:10,19 04:07,15
11 45:08,70 03:58,51
12 49:20,07 04:11,38
13 53:25,22 04:05,15
14 57:31,72 04:06,51
15 1:01:40,00 04:08,28
16 1:05:54,25 04:14,26

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

59 Matis NANETTE 16 Tours
1 03:36,11 03:36,11
2 07:25,82 03:49,72
3 11:35,08 04:09,27
4 15:56,34 04:21,26
5 20:21,20 04:24,86
6 24:41,75 04:20,56
7 28:51,27 04:09,53
8 32:55,65 04:04,38
9 37:07,58 04:11,93
10 41:12,36 04:04,78
11 45:48,44 04:36,09
12 50:17,53 04:29,09
13 54:29,02 04:11,50
14 58:58,42 04:29,40
15 1:03:35,52 04:37,10
16 1:07:47,48 04:11,97

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

60 Mathys GIGAN 16 Tours
1 03:36,17 03:36,17
2 07:25,42 03:49,26
3 11:14,55 03:49,13
4 15:06,10 03:51,56
5 19:01,01 03:54,91
6 23:03,47 04:02,47
7 27:04,76 04:01,29
8 31:08,28 04:03,52
9 35:28,28 04:20,01
10 40:09,54 04:41,26
11 44:40,95 04:31,41
12 49:00,05 04:19,10
13 53:22,19 04:22,15
14 58:01,37 04:39,18
15 1:02:35,82 04:34,45
16 1:06:39,98 04:04,17

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

61 Maëlys GRONDIN 14 Tours
1 04:13,54 04:13,54
2 09:00,66 04:47,12
3 13:51,64 04:50,98
4 19:30,34 05:38,70
5 24:21,31 04:50,97
6 29:25,28 05:03,98
7 34:00,86 04:35,58
8 39:25,76 05:24,91
9 44:27,16 05:01,40
10 50:15,13 05:47,97
11 55:19,40 05:04,28
12 1:01:03,48 05:44,08
13 1:06:44,99 05:41,51
14 1:11:12,13 04:27,15

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

62 Léane GONTHIER 15 Tours
1 03:50,67 03:50,67
2 08:05,61 04:14,94
3 12:36,01 04:30,41
4 17:09,65 04:33,64
5 21:43,82 04:34,18
6 26:25,41 04:41,59
7 31:08,29 04:42,89
8 36:01,29 04:53,00
9 40:45,29 04:44,01
10 45:34,65 04:49,37
11 50:16,41 04:41,77
12 54:31,92 04:15,51
13 58:54,78 04:22,86
14 1:03:17,46 04:22,68
15 1:07:36,14 04:18,68

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

63 Emy BEGUE 15 Tours
1 03:50,08 03:50,08
2 08:05,04 04:14,97
3 12:23,70 04:18,67
4 16:52,15 04:28,45
5 21:16,50 04:24,35
6 25:42,21 04:25,72
7 30:08,16 04:25,95
8 34:41,87 04:33,72
9 39:22,90 04:41,03
10 44:01,81 04:38,91
11 48:42,70 04:40,90
12 53:18,53 04:35,83
13 58:09,21 04:50,68
14 1:03:00,96 04:51,75
15 1:07:37,12 04:36,17

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

64 Eléonore SARAIVA 16 Tours
1 03:38,51 03:38,51
2 07:42,49 04:03,99
3 11:52,11 04:09,62
4 16:00,31 04:08,21
5 20:15,61 04:15,31
6 24:21,13 04:05,52
7 28:31,78 04:10,65
8 32:49,23 04:17,46
9 37:16,06 04:26,84
10 41:33,92 04:17,87
11 45:52,86 04:18,94
12 50:15,00 04:22,15
13 54:30,75 04:15,76
14 58:50,89 04:20,14
15 1:03:16,67 04:25,78
16 1:07:33,21 04:16,55

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

65 KASSANDRA LEGROS 16 Tours
1 03:37,97 03:37,97
2 07:42,88 04:04,91
3 11:52,01 04:09,13
4 16:01,13 04:09,12
5 20:16,30 04:15,18
6 24:21,25 04:04,96
7 28:31,79 04:10,55
8 32:49,69 04:17,91
9 37:14,94 04:25,25
10 41:32,50 04:17,57
11 45:52,36 04:19,86
12 50:13,31 04:20,95
13 54:30,35 04:17,04
14 58:50,89 04:20,55
15 1:03:16,80 04:25,91
16 1:07:33,41 04:16,61

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

66 Cindy DIJOUX 15 Tours
1 04:15,59 04:15,59
2 09:00,61 04:45,02
3 13:52,99 04:52,39
4 18:36,69 04:43,70
5 23:27,35 04:50,66
6 28:15,01 04:47,66
7 32:57,74 04:42,74
8 37:44,83 04:47,09
9 42:35,82 04:50,99
10 47:27,90 04:52,09
11 52:23,19 04:55,29
12 57:15,93 04:52,74
13 1:02:13,26 04:57,33
14 1:07:07,31 04:54,06
15 1:11:50,26 04:42,96

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

67 Maëlle LE LAN 16 Tours
1 03:50,68 03:50,68
2 08:03,47 04:12,79
3 12:18,76 04:15,30
4 16:52,13 04:33,37
5 21:16,13 04:24,01
6 25:43,95 04:27,83
7 30:08,92 04:24,97
8 34:41,13 04:32,21
9 39:22,76 04:41,64
10 44:01,12 04:38,36
11 48:42,11 04:41,00
12 53:05,49 04:23,38
13 57:32,68 04:27,20
14 1:02:01,09 04:28,41
15 1:06:44,69 04:43,60
16 1:11:11,70 04:27,02

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

68 Emeline HENRIETTE 16 Tours
1 03:36,37 03:36,37
2 07:42,53 04:06,17
3 11:51,67 04:09,14
4 16:00,96 04:09,30
5 20:17,06 04:16,11
6 24:49,67 04:32,61
7 29:22,32 04:32,66
8 33:58,33 04:36,01
9 38:34,26 04:35,94
10 43:25,78 04:51,52
11 48:07,78 04:42,01
12 52:48,87 04:41,10
13 57:33,43 04:44,56
14 1:02:01,66 04:28,24
15 1:06:42,01 04:40,35
16 1:11:11,63 04:29,62

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

69 Tessy Heïdy PAYET 16 Tours
1 03:38,02 03:38,02
2 07:41,92 04:03,91
3 11:51,86 04:09,94
4 16:02,47 04:10,61
5 20:15,83 04:13,37
6 24:21,83 04:06,00
7 28:32,16 04:10,34
8 32:49,87 04:17,71
9 37:14,58 04:24,72
10 41:31,72 04:17,14
11 45:52,63 04:20,91
12 50:14,87 04:22,25
13 54:30,33 04:15,46
14 58:49,08 04:18,75
15 1:03:17,61 04:28,53
16 1:07:33,01 04:15,41

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

70 Gilda BURTER 12 Tours
1 04:39,00 04:39,00
2 10:14,26 05:35,27
3 16:24,20 06:09,95
4 22:10,64 05:46,44
5 27:45,40 05:34,76
6 33:13,70 05:28,31
7 39:04,38 05:50,69
8 44:52,98 05:48,60
9 50:29,04 05:36,06
10 56:19,08 05:50,05
11 1:02:14,97 05:55,90
12 1:07:58,70 05:43,73

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

71 Audrey LALECOUPANDE 13 Tours
1 04:45,70 04:45,70
2 09:49,73 05:04,03
3 15:12,07 05:22,35
4 20:39,48 05:27,41
5 26:11,44 05:31,97
6 31:53,88 05:42,44
7 37:43,65 05:49,77
8 43:32,84 05:49,19
9 49:11,38 05:38,55
10 54:54,35 05:42,98
11 1:00:39,28 05:44,93
12 1:06:27,51 05:48,23
13 1:12:00,03 05:32,53

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

72 Giovanni Ludovic GONTHIER 23 Tours
1 03:36,15 03:36,15
2 07:09,65 03:33,50
3 10:38,24 03:28,60
4 14:12,33 03:34,09
5 17:41,64 03:29,31
6 21:25,41 03:43,78
7 24:58,67 03:33,27
8 28:34,27 03:35,61
9 32:17,16 03:42,89
10 35:57,66 03:40,50
11 39:40,75 03:43,10
12 43:20,09 03:39,34
13 47:10,61 03:50,53
14 51:01,11 03:50,51
15 54:43,26 03:42,15
16 58:11,33 03:28,08
17 1:01:37,53 03:26,20
18 1:05:24,15 03:46,63
19 1:09:12,52 03:48,37
20 1:12:55,31 03:42,79
21 1:16:32,57 03:37,27
22 1:20:08,04 03:35,47
23 1:23:32,62 03:24,59

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

73 Geoffrey GALTIER 23 Tours
1 03:31,22 03:31,22
2 07:07,80 03:36,58
3 10:23,93 03:16,14
4 13:55,73 03:31,80
5 17:28,06 03:32,34
6 21:05,50 03:37,44
7 24:36,11 03:30,61
8 28:12,35 03:36,25
9 31:47,41 03:35,06
10 35:26,33 03:38,93
11 39:06,59 03:40,26
12 42:40,09 03:33,51
13 46:23,92 03:43,83
14 50:01,09 03:37,18
15 53:42,11 03:41,02
16 57:18,88 03:36,78
17 1:00:55,15 03:36,27
18 1:04:36,48 03:41,34
19 1:08:20,78 03:44,30
20 1:12:02,19 03:41,41
21 1:15:41,69 03:39,51
22 1:19:28,33 03:46,64
23 1:23:12,33 03:44,01

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

74 Pierre BENARD 23 Tours
1 03:16,95 03:16,95
2 06:55,69 03:38,74
3 10:23,82 03:28,13
4 13:54,51 03:30,70
5 17:27,73 03:33,22
6 21:05,12 03:37,40
7 24:35,16 03:30,05
8 28:12,79 03:37,63
9 31:47,45 03:34,67
10 35:26,12 03:38,68
11 39:05,76 03:39,64
12 42:39,72 03:33,97
13 46:24,00 03:44,29
14 50:00,94 03:36,94
15 53:41,06 03:40,12
16 57:18,36 03:37,31
17 1:00:53,87 03:35,52
18 1:04:36,26 03:42,39
19 1:08:20,43 03:44,17
20 1:12:01,30 03:40,87
21 1:15:41,10 03:39,81
22 1:19:27,32 03:46,23
23 1:23:12,28 03:44,96
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

75 Christophe VASSOR 23 Tours
1 03:32,24 03:32,24
2 07:08,08 03:35,85
3 10:34,65 03:26,58
4 14:07,72 03:33,07
5 17:39,02 03:31,30
6 21:22,40 03:43,39
7 24:54,83 03:32,44
8 28:30,69 03:35,87
9 32:13,84 03:43,15
10 35:53,04 03:39,20
11 39:38,49 03:45,45
12 43:14,63 03:36,15
13 47:10,15 03:55,52
14 50:58,49 03:48,35
15 54:40,95 03:42,46
16 58:10,40 03:29,45
17 1:01:36,55 03:26,16
18 1:05:22,99 03:46,44
19 1:09:09,71 03:46,73
20 1:12:52,26 03:42,55
21 1:16:31,88 03:39,62
22 1:20:06,86 03:34,99
23 1:23:32,04 03:25,18
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

76 David Pascal THERINCOURT 23 Tours
1 03:31,34 03:31,34
2 07:08,22 03:36,88
3 10:35,22 03:27,01
4 14:07,08 03:31,87
5 17:38,78 03:31,71
6 21:25,47 03:46,69
7 24:58,31 03:32,85
8 28:33,04 03:34,74
9 32:15,12 03:42,08
10 35:56,00 03:40,88
11 39:38,51 03:42,52
12 43:18,01 03:39,50
13 47:10,59 03:52,59
14 50:59,83 03:49,25
15 54:40,76 03:40,93
16 58:11,30 03:30,55
17 1:01:39,46 03:28,17
18 1:05:23,81 03:44,35
19 1:09:11,30 03:47,49
20 1:12:54,06 03:42,76
21 1:16:33,52 03:39,47
22 1:20:09,25 03:35,73
23 1:23:40,96 03:31,71
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

78 Pascal GERVILLE 21 Tours
1 03:38,27 03:38,27
2 07:19,25 03:40,99
3 11:24,91 04:05,67
4 15:46,34 04:21,43
5 20:00,12 04:13,79
6 24:07,22 04:07,11
7 28:15,65 04:08,43
8 32:20,59 04:04,95
9 36:31,34 04:10,76
10 40:41,92 04:10,58
11 44:49,55 04:07,64
12 49:01,59 04:12,05
13 53:18,06 04:16,47
14 57:36,44 04:18,38
15 1:01:51,66 04:15,23
16 1:06:05,86 04:14,20
17 1:10:18,55 04:12,69
18 1:14:31,07 04:12,53
19 1:18:51,59 04:20,52
20 1:23:04,48 04:12,89
21 1:26:59,98 03:55,51
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

79 Jean Philippe BOYER 22 Tours
1 03:38,46 03:38,46
2 07:10,18 03:31,72
3 10:39,31 03:29,13
4 14:12,52 03:33,22
5 17:41,16 03:28,64
6 21:24,46 03:43,31
7 24:59,24 03:34,78
8 28:35,04 03:35,80
9 32:16,02 03:40,99
10 35:55,79 03:39,77
11 39:39,68 03:43,89
12 43:19,99 03:40,31
13 47:11,03 03:51,05
14 51:02,37 03:51,35
15 54:43,29 03:40,92
16 58:28,97 03:45,68
17 1:02:56,81 04:27,85
18 1:07:21,76 04:24,95
19 1:11:57,77 04:36,01
20 1:16:19,06 04:21,30
21 1:20:19,78 04:00,73
22 1:24:44,17 04:24,39
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

80 Christophe HOARAU 22 Tours
1 03:33,45 03:33,45
2 07:08,25 03:34,80
3 10:38,12 03:29,87
4 14:12,18 03:34,06
5 18:07,56 03:55,39
6 22:08,77 04:01,21
7 26:06,52 03:57,76
8 29:59,74 03:53,23
9 34:04,87 04:05,14
10 38:06,64 04:01,77
11 42:07,81 04:01,17
12 46:13,65 04:05,85
13 50:10,30 03:56,65
14 54:12,93 04:02,63
15 58:19,14 04:06,22
16 1:02:31,01 04:11,87
17 1:06:40,21 04:09,21
18 1:10:50,22 04:10,02
19 1:14:56,43 04:06,21
20 1:19:00,34 04:03,92
21 1:23:05,62 04:05,28
22 1:27:10,09 04:04,47
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

82 Lilian PICARD 23 Tours
1 03:31,86 03:31,86
2 07:07,23 03:35,38
3 10:36,16 03:28,93
4 14:09,00 03:32,85
5 17:39,92 03:30,93
6 21:22,97 03:43,05
7 24:57,35 03:34,38
8 28:31,88 03:34,54
9 32:15,44 03:43,57
10 35:55,04 03:39,60
11 39:39,65 03:44,61
12 43:17,41 03:37,77
13 47:11,22 03:53,81
14 50:59,90 03:48,69
15 54:42,62 03:42,72
16 58:12,41 03:29,80
17 1:01:40,22 03:27,81
18 1:05:24,58 03:44,37
19 1:09:10,23 03:45,65
20 1:12:54,97 03:44,75
21 1:16:31,82 03:36,85
22 1:20:08,00 03:36,18
23 1:23:33,21 03:25,22
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

83 Jean Laurent FONTAINE 23 Tours
1 03:32,99 03:32,99
2 07:08,28 03:35,30
3 10:36,17 03:27,89
4 14:08,94 03:32,78
5 17:40,67 03:31,73
6 21:24,98 03:44,31
7 24:57,64 03:32,67
8 28:32,29 03:34,65
9 32:16,62 03:44,34
10 35:55,59 03:38,97
11 39:39,31 03:43,72
12 43:18,78 03:39,48
13 47:09,99 03:51,21
14 51:00,50 03:50,52
15 54:42,42 03:41,92
16 58:13,07 03:30,65
17 1:01:41,54 03:28,48
18 1:05:25,79 03:44,25
19 1:09:12,86 03:47,08
20 1:12:55,92 03:43,06
21 1:16:32,54 03:36,62
22 1:20:08,46 03:35,93
23 1:23:57,28 03:48,82
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

84 Jimmy MASCAREL 22 Tours
1 03:34,88 03:34,88
2 07:08,90 03:34,02
3 10:37,70 03:28,81
4 14:10,35 03:32,66
5 17:40,41 03:30,06
6 21:24,99 03:44,59
7 24:58,87 03:33,88
8 28:44,62 03:45,76
9 33:14,33 04:29,72
10 37:30,15 04:15,82
11 41:45,37 04:15,23
12 45:55,84 04:10,47
13 50:01,62 04:05,79
14 54:12,60 04:10,98
15 58:10,09 03:57,49
16 1:01:50,82 03:40,73
17 1:06:03,17 04:12,36
18 1:10:14,16 04:11,00
19 1:14:28,87 04:14,72
20 1:18:50,75 04:21,88
21 1:23:04,06 04:13,31
22 1:26:55,05 03:51,00
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

86 Julien FLORANCE 23 Tours
1 03:37,72 03:37,72
2 07:07,37 03:29,66
3 10:34,79 03:27,42
4 14:08,32 03:33,54
5 17:40,56 03:32,25
6 21:23,97 03:43,41
7 24:56,93 03:32,96
8 28:33,61 03:36,68
9 32:14,67 03:41,07
10 35:55,52 03:40,86
11 39:40,56 03:45,05
12 43:18,74 03:38,18
13 47:09,56 03:50,83
14 50:58,99 03:49,43
15 54:43,34 03:44,35
16 58:14,10 03:30,76
17 1:01:41,48 03:27,38
18 1:05:22,60 03:41,13
19 1:09:12,87 03:50,27
20 1:12:52,03 03:39,17
21 1:16:30,24 03:38,21
22 1:20:07,06 03:36,83
23 1:23:34,95 03:27,89
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

87 Olivier SORRES 21 Tours
1 03:36,24 03:36,24
2 07:09,40 03:33,16
3 10:41,66 03:32,27
4 14:38,85 03:57,19
5 18:51,91 04:13,07
6 23:04,87 04:12,96
7 27:18,92 04:14,06
8 31:36,36 04:17,45
9 35:26,26 03:49,90
10 39:41,30 04:15,04
11 43:30,99 03:49,70
12 47:57,80 04:26,81
13 52:27,06 04:29,27
14 56:58,52 04:31,46
15 1:00:54,87 03:56,36
16 1:04:59,99 04:05,12
17 1:09:25,66 04:25,68
18 1:13:56,81 04:31,15
19 1:18:26,16 04:29,35
20 1:22:40,20 04:14,05
21 1:26:40,07 03:59,87

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 

74



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

88 David BENARD 19 Tours
1 03:38,11 03:38,11
2 07:30,30 03:52,20
3 11:59,42 04:29,12
4 16:37,96 04:38,55
5 21:11,07 04:33,11
6 25:46,87 04:35,81
7 30:01,85 04:14,98
8 34:10,58 04:08,73
9 39:04,36 04:53,79
10 43:51,56 04:47,21
11 49:02,41 05:10,85
12 53:31,88 04:29,48
13 58:21,84 04:49,97
14 1:02:57,99 04:36,15
15 1:07:21,28 04:23,29
16 1:11:59,13 04:37,85
17 1:16:20,31 04:21,18
18 1:20:45,71 04:25,41
19 1:25:17,68 04:31,97
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

89 Daniel GRONDIN 23 Tours
1 03:33,85 03:33,85
2 07:05,94 03:32,09
3 10:38,38 03:32,45
4 14:12,69 03:34,31
5 17:42,73 03:30,04
6 21:25,71 03:42,99
7 24:58,95 03:33,24
8 28:36,59 03:37,65
9 32:17,36 03:40,77
10 35:57,07 03:39,72
11 39:41,36 03:44,30
12 43:20,26 03:38,90
13 47:11,43 03:51,17
14 51:00,45 03:49,02
15 54:39,73 03:39,29
16 58:14,73 03:35,01
17 1:01:46,97 03:32,24
18 1:05:34,82 03:47,85
19 1:09:24,11 03:49,30
20 1:13:12,86 03:48,75
21 1:17:20,59 04:07,73
22 1:21:28,41 04:07,83
23 1:25:45,66 04:17,26
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

90 Jean Max LAURESTANT 23 Tours
1 03:34,52 03:34,52
2 07:09,22 03:34,71
3 10:37,01 03:27,80
4 14:09,39 03:32,38
5 17:39,73 03:30,34
6 21:23,10 03:43,37
7 24:57,18 03:34,09
8 28:31,22 03:34,04
9 32:13,97 03:42,76
10 35:54,54 03:40,57
11 39:38,35 03:43,81
12 43:16,61 03:38,27
13 47:09,15 03:52,54
14 50:59,31 03:50,16
15 54:41,75 03:42,45
16 58:10,00 03:28,26
17 1:01:37,38 03:27,38
18 1:05:23,69 03:46,31
19 1:09:11,95 03:48,27
20 1:12:53,65 03:41,70
21 1:16:31,39 03:37,74
22 1:20:08,15 03:36,76
23 1:23:55,96 03:47,82
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

91 Mickaël HOAREAU 23 Tours
1 03:36,38 03:36,38
2 07:07,88 03:31,51
3 10:35,79 03:27,91
4 14:08,34 03:32,56
5 17:39,85 03:31,51
6 21:23,11 03:43,26
7 24:56,45 03:33,34
8 28:29,26 03:32,82
9 32:11,99 03:42,73
10 35:53,76 03:41,78
11 39:39,50 03:45,74
12 43:17,46 03:37,96
13 47:10,19 03:52,73
14 51:01,13 03:50,95
15 54:43,17 03:42,05
16 58:12,94 03:29,77
17 1:01:37,58 03:24,64
18 1:05:23,12 03:45,54
19 1:09:11,82 03:48,71
20 1:12:52,53 03:40,71
21 1:16:31,61 03:39,09
22 1:20:07,86 03:36,25
23 1:23:37,06 03:29,21

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 

78



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

92 Mehdi CEUSTERMANS 23 Tours
1 03:35,13 03:35,13
2 07:08,39 03:33,27
3 10:37,04 03:28,65
4 14:12,07 03:35,04
5 17:41,08 03:29,01
6 21:24,19 03:43,12
7 24:58,45 03:34,26
8 28:34,15 03:35,70
9 32:17,85 03:43,70
10 35:56,56 03:38,72
11 39:40,94 03:44,39
12 43:19,47 03:38,53
13 47:11,60 03:52,14
14 51:01,51 03:49,91
15 54:43,93 03:42,43
16 58:14,45 03:30,53
17 1:01:41,55 03:27,10
18 1:05:26,27 03:44,73
19 1:09:12,24 03:45,98
20 1:12:55,37 03:43,13
21 1:16:32,40 03:37,03
22 1:20:07,17 03:34,78
23 1:23:36,24 03:29,07
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

93 François Ulysse ROBERT 20 Tours
1 03:36,41 03:36,41
2 07:24,43 03:48,03
3 11:45,22 04:20,79
4 16:07,27 04:22,05
5 20:16,16 04:08,90
6 24:25,05 04:08,89
7 28:36,16 04:11,12
8 32:52,19 04:16,03
9 37:04,34 04:12,15
10 41:24,60 04:20,26
11 45:47,61 04:23,02
12 50:02,53 04:14,92
13 54:25,54 04:23,02
14 58:39,06 04:13,52
15 1:03:01,63 04:22,58
16 1:07:23,72 04:22,09
17 1:11:54,97 04:31,26
18 1:16:20,12 04:25,15
19 1:20:35,50 04:15,38
20 1:25:10,54 04:35,05

GP Cycliste de Sainte-Marie - Chpt Vétérans
Détails des tours 

80



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

94 DIDIER VIENNE 22 Tours
1 03:35,35 03:35,35
2 07:09,08 03:33,74
3 10:39,02 03:29,94
4 14:10,83 03:31,82
5 17:41,84 03:31,01
6 21:25,68 03:43,84
7 25:00,39 03:34,72
8 28:49,68 03:49,29
9 33:17,40 04:27,73
10 37:29,72 04:12,32
11 41:47,04 04:17,32
12 45:57,87 04:10,84
13 50:10,67 04:12,80
14 54:14,34 04:03,68
15 58:17,64 04:03,31
16 1:02:05,19 03:47,55
17 1:06:15,02 04:09,83
18 1:10:16,15 04:01,14
19 1:14:28,76 04:12,61
20 1:18:49,46 04:20,71
21 1:23:02,06 04:12,60
22 1:26:50,40 03:48,35
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

95 Jean Stephane FONTAINE 23 Tours
1 03:33,63 03:33,63
2 07:08,65 03:35,03
3 10:35,84 03:27,19
4 14:04,54 03:28,70
5 17:38,74 03:34,20
6 21:23,40 03:44,67
7 24:57,05 03:33,65
8 28:34,89 03:37,84
9 32:16,09 03:41,21
10 35:57,01 03:40,93
11 39:39,29 03:42,28
12 43:13,08 03:33,80
13 46:46,40 03:33,32
14 50:36,33 03:49,93
15 54:25,73 03:49,40
16 58:08,43 03:42,70
17 1:01:41,91 03:33,49
18 1:05:26,97 03:45,06
19 1:09:13,37 03:46,40
20 1:12:55,18 03:41,82
21 1:16:31,92 03:36,74
22 1:20:07,04 03:35,13
23 1:23:33,21 03:26,18
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

96 René GASTRIN 21 Tours
1 03:37,59 03:37,59
2 07:10,19 03:32,60
3 11:00,19 03:50,01
4 15:24,19 04:24,00
5 19:30,72 04:06,53
6 23:34,73 04:04,01
7 27:56,51 04:21,79
8 32:30,45 04:33,94
9 36:31,32 04:00,88
10 40:37,55 04:06,23
11 44:47,50 04:09,96
12 49:01,34 04:13,84
13 53:18,08 04:16,74
14 57:36,90 04:18,83
15 1:01:52,15 04:15,25
16 1:06:04,95 04:12,80
17 1:10:15,12 04:10,18
18 1:14:30,18 04:15,06
19 1:18:51,02 04:20,84
20 1:23:03,40 04:12,39
21 1:26:53,90 03:50,50
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

97 Frédéric MAURISSE 21 Tours
1 03:35,70 03:35,70
2 07:10,07 03:34,38
3 10:40,09 03:30,02
4 14:16,56 03:36,47
5 18:10,05 03:53,50
6 22:09,71 03:59,66
7 26:05,98 03:56,27
8 30:01,13 03:55,16
9 34:05,03 04:03,91
10 38:08,13 04:03,10
11 42:09,23 04:01,11
12 46:13,86 04:04,63
13 50:10,20 03:56,34
14 54:15,35 04:05,16
15 58:19,65 04:04,30
16 1:02:31,41 04:11,77
17 1:06:42,80 04:11,40
18 1:11:19,27 04:36,47
19 1:15:59,28 04:40,02
20 1:20:33,24 04:33,96
21 1:25:10,69 04:37,46
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

98 Julien CAMERA 23 Tours
1 03:35,16 03:35,16
2 07:08,78 03:33,62
3 10:34,92 03:26,15
4 14:08,76 03:33,85
5 17:39,58 03:30,82
6 21:24,84 03:45,26
7 24:57,79 03:32,95
8 28:31,81 03:34,03
9 32:14,85 03:43,04
10 35:52,98 03:38,14
11 39:39,09 03:46,11
12 43:18,00 03:38,91
13 47:10,45 03:52,46
14 51:00,36 03:49,91
15 54:40,99 03:40,64
16 58:10,31 03:29,32
17 1:01:36,65 03:26,35
18 1:05:24,23 03:47,58
19 1:09:11,34 03:47,12
20 1:12:53,72 03:42,38
21 1:16:32,23 03:38,51
22 1:20:07,38 03:35,16
23 1:23:34,39 03:27,01
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

99 Yann NIRLO 23 Tours
1 03:33,31 03:33,31
2 07:08,32 03:35,01
3 10:36,72 03:28,41
4 14:09,02 03:32,30
5 17:40,18 03:31,17
6 21:24,48 03:44,30
7 24:57,63 03:33,15
8 28:31,82 03:34,20
9 32:15,24 03:43,42
10 35:54,61 03:39,37
11 39:39,28 03:44,67
12 43:17,77 03:38,49
13 47:09,37 03:51,61
14 50:59,43 03:50,07
15 54:41,22 03:41,79
16 58:12,25 03:31,03
17 1:01:38,55 03:26,30
18 1:05:25,93 03:47,39
19 1:09:13,31 03:47,39
20 1:12:53,93 03:40,62
21 1:16:32,58 03:38,65
22 1:20:07,11 03:34,54
23 1:23:32,85 03:25,75
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

100 Jean Patrice BUREL 23 Tours
1 03:36,37 03:36,37
2 07:08,86 03:32,49
3 10:38,05 03:29,20
4 14:14,14 03:36,09
5 17:42,32 03:28,19
6 21:26,66 03:44,34
7 24:59,68 03:33,03
8 28:34,93 03:35,26
9 32:17,69 03:42,76
10 35:57,66 03:39,98
11 39:40,58 03:42,92
12 43:18,96 03:38,39
13 47:12,03 03:53,08
14 51:00,87 03:48,85
15 54:43,58 03:42,71
16 58:14,17 03:30,60
17 1:01:42,70 03:28,53
18 1:05:26,76 03:44,07
19 1:09:12,85 03:46,09
20 1:12:55,99 03:43,15
21 1:16:33,86 03:37,87
22 1:20:08,95 03:35,09
23 1:23:45,76 03:36,81
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

101 Franck DUHAUPAS 22 Tours
1 03:36,48 03:36,48
2 07:09,33 03:32,86
3 10:40,11 03:30,78
4 14:12,91 03:32,81
5 18:01,93 03:49,02
6 22:09,76 04:07,83
7 26:05,37 03:55,61
8 30:00,32 03:54,96
9 34:05,18 04:04,86
10 38:07,10 04:01,92
11 42:08,65 04:01,56
12 46:13,70 04:05,05
13 50:07,75 03:54,06
14 54:15,26 04:07,51
15 58:18,54 04:03,29
16 1:02:06,42 03:47,88
17 1:06:15,34 04:08,92
18 1:10:17,39 04:02,06
19 1:14:30,34 04:12,95
20 1:18:49,26 04:18,92
21 1:23:02,71 04:13,46
22 1:27:00,19 03:57,49
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

102 Francois TECHER 21 Tours
1 03:38,61 03:38,61
2 07:09,27 03:30,67
3 10:39,34 03:30,07
4 14:18,44 03:39,10
5 18:09,07 03:50,63
6 22:09,99 04:00,93
7 26:07,09 03:57,10
8 30:05,40 03:58,31
9 34:06,08 04:00,69
10 38:08,70 04:02,62
11 42:11,05 04:02,35
12 46:22,53 04:11,49
13 50:32,90 04:10,37
14 54:40,85 04:07,95
15 58:51,13 04:10,29
16 1:03:02,47 04:11,35
17 1:07:06,61 04:04,15
18 1:11:18,69 04:12,08
19 1:15:33,23 04:14,55
20 1:19:47,46 04:14,23
21 1:23:58,43 04:10,98
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

103 Yannis HOAREAU 18 Tours
1 03:34,52 03:34,52
2 07:55,75 04:21,23
3 12:30,19 04:34,45
4 17:19,95 04:49,77
5 21:50,68 04:30,73
6 26:45,79 04:55,12
7 31:39,37 04:53,59
8 36:36,10 04:56,74
9 41:36,86 05:00,76
10 46:23,09 04:46,24
11 51:34,86 05:11,77
12 56:33,88 04:59,02
13 1:01:37,99 05:04,11
14 1:06:24,96 04:46,97
15 1:11:19,13 04:54,18
16 1:16:22,54 05:03,41
17 1:21:24,68 05:02,14
18 1:26:09,77 04:45,10
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

105 Patrick NATIVEL 22 Tours
1 03:37,59 03:37,59
2 07:10,21 03:32,63
3 10:40,56 03:30,35
4 14:12,48 03:31,93
5 18:07,92 03:55,44
6 22:09,68 04:01,77
7 26:06,29 03:56,62
8 30:01,15 03:54,87
9 34:02,74 04:01,59
10 38:08,40 04:05,67
11 42:07,06 03:58,66
12 46:08,12 04:01,06
13 50:01,09 03:52,98
14 54:14,09 04:13,00
